BANGLADESH MEDICAL COLLEGE

LIST OF FOREIGN STUDENTS SESSION 2021-2022
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01 }ﬂmms Ez_ w:méwmﬁ br_jma Mir India %mommm@o@ U7610228 mﬁmm.“ﬁm@ﬂﬁm; com e
02 |Arbeena Manzoor Ahmad Guru - 6006306634 U9539463 arbeenaguroo(@gmail.com e
03 |Areeba Shahul Shahul Ahmed Kanth ; 0149983066 S1173290 areebashahul49@gmail.com Female
04 |Duha Aijaz Aijaz Ahmad Bhat ; 6006556748 V0964038 duhabhat47(@gmail.com Female
05 |Fiza Riyaz Riyaz Ahmad Bhat ¥ 6005094551 U3574090 fizahriyazbhat@gmail.com Female
06 [Muskan Vaida Rafi Ahmed Vaida ) 9596277934 V0963690 muskanvaida25@gmail.com Female
07 |Sadaf Rashid Ab Rashid Sheikh ! 9797244157 U2521252 ssadafrasheeeed(@gmail.com Female
08 |Tamana Basharat Basharat Ahmad g 9541487935 12392271 tamannabasharat7@gmail.com Female
09 [Yusra Suhail Suhail Ahmed Khan i 7780919980 U2526744 yusrasuhail8@gmail.com Female
10 |Maliha Amin Mohd Amin Laherwal - 7006996480 V1198930 malihaaminl9@gmail.com Female
11 |Sain Mina Javid Igbal .- ) 7006299490 V0964150 sainminab@gmail.com Female
12 |Mohammad Aleem Shah Dr Noor U Din Shah __ 7006020200 U2967006  [mashah1324@gmail.com Male

|3 |Hadi Hassan Bilal Ahmad Beigh 3 7006714823 U9404188 hadibeigh121(@gmail.com Male

14 |Janeesa Afzal Mohammad Afzal Bhat )’ 7006441966 76134208 janeesaafzal@gmail.com Female
15 |Sumaiya Shafi Dr Mohd Shatfi 3 7006145651 76001372 sumeshafil3(@gmail.com Female
16 |Aisha Allagband Tariq Ahmad Allagband : 6005475868 S8414324 alagbandaisha@gmail.com Female
17  |Daroonah Zahoor Hussain Shawl ' 7889493412 V0958461 daroonahshawl12@gmail.com Female
18 |Fatima Amtul Barr Imtiyaz Ali ¢ 8618066564 U5252710 amtulf63 @gmail.com Female
19 |Aksa Firdous Firdous Ahmad Bhat i 9149528184 V1201754 aksa8827(@gmail.com Female
20 |Ahmad Adil Dr Adil Hafeez . 9541629808 U4859899 ahmadadilwanil 0@gmail.com Male

21  |Mirza Asgar Ali Mirza Arshad Ahmad 3 7006215168 U7610082 eevee23eevee(@gmail.com Male

22 |Urfa Raza Md Arif Raza ; 6207371392 U5491843 urfaraza22(@gmail.com “emale
23  |Lakshya Thakur Bipin Kumar Thakur _ ! 9.19954E+11 S8661148 lakshya.t.635(@gmail.com Vale

24  |Rutba Ayaun Ayaz Mohammad Reshi _. 7051699618 U9543157 hussain(@xeal.in Male

25  |Ruman Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Bhat i 7006710732 U9400598 786manzor786(@gmail.com ‘emale
26 |Fariza Javeed Javeed Ahmad Rather | 9.17007E+11 U2529824 farizaratherr@gmail.com ‘emale
27 |Ahana Das Shyamal Kumar Das i 8697157619 T0049370 ahanadas23022003@gmail.com ‘emale
28 |Syeda Ridwana Nazneen Syed Fazley Quader 5 0474687548 V1991589 syeda.r.nazneen1001(@gmail.com “emale
29  |David Chacko Philip Philip Chacko /| D0919205053311 S5489673 philipchacko2005@gmail.com Male

30 |Afreen Rahees Usman Rahees ] D097155232279( V7574500 afreenrahees002(@gmail.com Female
31 |Mursal Javed Javed Ahmad Shera ¥ 9797236091 U3578472 mursaljaved@gmail.com Male

32 |Iflah Mumtaz Wani Mumtaz Ahmad Wani . 778081963 R3981626 iflahmumtaz1 00@gmail.com Female
33 |Madina Syed Bhat Mohd Syed Bhat p 0811122121 U5474209 madinasyed2003@gmail.com Female

0l

Bangladesh Mc

vdicalColleae




